
Form 4 20 

Rule 4 34 - CVL 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 

the Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

06029325 

Name of Company 

Herringswell Bloodstock Centre At Chippenham Ltd 

|/We 

Mark Upton, 2nd Floor, Platinum Building, St John's Innovation Park, Cowley Road, 

Cambridge, CB4 ODS 

David Scrivener, 2nd Floor, Platinum Building, St John's Innovation Park, Cowley Road, 
Cambridge, CB4 0DS 

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 
as at 13 August 2014 

Signed VWs Date 13 August 2014 

Vee 

Ensors . 
Platinum Building For Official Use 
St John's innovation Park Ingabeency Section | Post Room 
Cowley Road 
Cambridge 
CB4 ODS | 

Ref H1690/MU/DPS/JLR/SSP “A3EOS1E0* 
Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow A10 20/08/2014 #261 

COMPANIES HOUSE 





Rule 4 34-CVL 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

Herringswell Bloodstock Centre At Chippenham Ltd 

on the 13 August 2014 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Form 4 19 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name Wve Vitetr2 i VAuut (uevwey : 

Signed Wed 

Dated iB Anguntyy 2014 



Herringswell Bloodstock Centre At Chippenham Ltd 

Statement Of Affairs as at 13 August 2014 

A- Summary of Assets 
Estimated to 

Assets Book Value Realise 
£ £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge. 
Goodwill 56,000 00 NIL 

NIL NIL 
NatWest Bank plc (36,198 19) 
Deficiency c/d (36,198 19) 

Assets subject to floating charge. 
Tangible Assets 3,596 00 5,000 00 
Stock 21,000 00 Uncertain 
Cash at Bank 7,700 00 7,700 00 

Uncharged assets: 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 12,700 00 

Signature wk Date i3 Avg) Qo1y . 
7 



Herringswell Bloodstock Centre At Chippenham Ltd 

Statement Of Affairs as at 13 August 2014 

A1 - Summary of Liabilities 
Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 12,700 00 

Liabilities 

Preferential Creditors - 

Employee Arrears/Hol Pay NIL 
NIL 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 12,700 00 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 

Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 
NiL 

12,700 00 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) 5,540 00 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 7,160 00 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 
Deficiency b/d 36,198 19 

36,198 19 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges (29,038 19) 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) 5,540 00 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 5,540 00 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Trade & Expense Creditors 48,821 00 

Director Loan Account 30,084 00 

HM Revenue & Customs - PAYE & NIC 6,112 00 

HM Revenue & Customs - VAT 33,883 00 
118,900 00 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 

(excluding any shortfall in respect of F C's post 14 September 2003) (113,360 00) 

Shortfall in respect of F C's post 14 September 2003 (brought down) 29,038 19 

Estimated deficiency/surpius as regards creditors (142,398 19) 

Issued and called up capital 
Ordinary Shareholders 100 00 

100 00 
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (142,498 19) 

Signature Ml] : Date 13 Un4 Ww Va LOW} ' 



‘U7 youINN 
